veteselli final - 02.05.2009

Event 1 Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

0 N N kW

O

10
11
12

Name

Miilpalu, Mari
Tarto, Iren

Kotov, Anne-Mari
Vedehhova, Alina
Sizaja, Darja
Zibinova, Alika
Alnek, Kertu-Ly
Narnitskaja, Jana
Marandi, Mona
Bogrintseva, Karina
Kiitt, Kristi
Gurjanova, Violetta

Yr

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

Team

Kadrina
Arena
Tuk
Vsk
Garant
Siluk
Tuk
Aktiv
Arena
Garant
Arena
Dilan

Event 2 Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle
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10
11
12

Name

Seli, Karel
Akavantsev, Maksim
Latt, Daniil

Réppo, Henri

Lutsai, Daniil
Levsunov, Aleksandr
Zahartsuk, Igor
Solodovnik, Kirill
Nikiforov, Mark
Maasen, Kaarel
Obolonin, Artur
Rummo, Peeter-Erik

Yr

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

Team

Tuk
Aktiv
Nrk
Tuk
Garant
Garant
Lasna
Garant
Aktiv
Tuk
Garant
Kadrina

Event 3 Girls 9 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle
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Name

Luikmee, Katre
Hallik, Anette
Azjava, Angelina
Sablovskaja, Kristina
Erkmaa, Roberta
Aria, Hannabel
Gaitsonok, Katrin
Kuznetsova, Sofia

Leichter, Gerda Johanna

Jegorenkova, Darja
Danilova, Arina
Ivanova, Jana

Yr

00
00
00
01
01
00
01
00
00
00
02
00

Team

Tuk

Vinni Klubi
Aktiv

Vsk

Tuk

Tuk

Garant
Garant
Vinni Klubi
Garant
Aktiv
Garant

Event 4 Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Name

Yr

Team

Results

Finals Time FINA

36,63
39,21
40,17
40,83
41,43
41,67
43,35
43,39
44,38
46,09
47,36
49,82

288
235
218
208
199
196
174
173
162
145
133
114

Finals Time FINA

32,74
33,21
33,27
33,48
33,65
33,70
34,35
34,55
34,94
36,17
36,29
38,80

275
263
262
257
253
252
238
234
226
204
202
165

Finals Time FINA

41,43
42,07
43,00
44,93
45,29
45,42
46,03
47,38
47,58
49,17
53,54
56,49

199
190
178
156
152
151
145
133
131
119
92

79

Finals Time FINA

Points

Points

Points

Points



Pantsenko-Prokopjev, Gleb
Zirk, Kregor

Kapelin, Aleksandr
Borzov, Nikolai

Keskill, Kert Taniel
Jegorov, Kirill

7 Sevtsenko, Martin
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99 Siluk
99 Usk
99 Garant
99 Lasna
99 Tamsalu
00 Aktiv
00 Garant

(Event 4 Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Name

8 Redkin, Dmitri
9 Vool, Allan

10 Variku, Rauno
11 Kisseljov, Kirill
--- Volkov, Sergei

Yr Team

00 Garant
00 Aktiv
99 Tuk
99 Nrk
99 Garant

Event 5 Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Name

Tarto, Iren
Gritskevits, Galina
Vedehhova, Alina
Narnitskaja, Jana
Marandi, Mona
Kisseljova, Aleksandra
Alnek, Kertu-Ly
Kuningas, Kristiina
Sizaja, Darja
Tamm, Hanna-Stina
Gurjanova, Violetta
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Yr Team

99 Arena
99 Garant
99 Vsk
99 Aktiv
99 Arena
99 Siluk
99 Tuk
99 Tuk
99 Garant
99 Tuk
99 Dilan

Event 6 Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Name

Latt, Daniil
Akavantsev, Maksim
Lutsai, Daniil
Nikiforov, Mark
Zahartsuk, Igor
Solodovnik, Kirill
Réppo, Henri
Danilov, Dmitri
Sabenin, Igor

10 Hrustsjov, Nikita
11 Maasen, Kaarel
12 Kalasnikov,Marek

01N Nk W~
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Yr Team

98 Nrk
98 Aktiv
98 Garant
98 Aktiv
98 Lasna
98 Garant
98 Tuk
98 Siluk
98 Siluk
98 Aktiv
98 Tuk
98 Nrk

Event 7 Girls 9 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Name

Yr Team

34,83
35,01
35,50
35,95
36,53
38,54
38,84

Finals Time

39,81
40,59
40,96
42,65

DQ

Finals Time

49,08
49,54
52,89
53,58
55,95
56,67
57,42
57,84
58,78
1:01,19
1:09,23

Finals Time

43,19
43,91
44,80
45,95
46,99
47,53
47,81
47,83
48,03
48,15
49,00
49,61

Finals Time

228
225
215
207
198
168
164

FINA

153
144
140
124

FINA

235
228
187
180
158
152
147
143
137
121
84

FINA

237
225
212
196
184
177
174
174
172
171
162
158

FINA

Points

Points

Points

Points



Luikmee, Katre
Azjava, Angelina
Hallik, Anette
Gaitsonok, Katrin
Kuznetsova, Sofia
Hunt, Viktoria
Kingo, Kristiina
Stjuf, Alisa

9 Leichter, Gerda Johanna
10 Erkmaa, Roberta
11 Sokolova, Anna
12 Peterson, Susanna
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00
00
00
01
00
00
00
01
00
01
01
01
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Tuk

Aktiv

Vinni Klubi
Garant
Garant
Aktiv
Arena
Aktiv

Vinni Klubi
Tuk

Garant

Tuk

Event 8 Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Name

1 Jegorov, Kirill

(Event 8 Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Name

2 Komissarov, Artur
3 Pantsenko-Prokopjev, Gleb
4 Truts, Nikita

5 Variku, Rauno

6 Kisseljov, Kirill

7 Paslane, Erik

8 Stepanovits, Oleg
9 Redkin, Dmitri

10 Kuznetsov, Ivan
11 Setskov, Allan

--- Svistunov, Daniil

Yr

00

Yr

99
99
00
99
99
00
99
00
00
00
99

Team

Aktiv

Team

Aktiv
Siluk
Vsk
Tuk
Nrk
Vsk
Aktiv
Garant
Garant
Aktiv
Garant

Event 9 Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Name

Miilpalu, Mari
Narnitskaja, Jana
Kotov, Anne-Mari
Marandi, Mona
Alnek, Kertu-Ly
Koroleva, Anna
Zibinova, Alika
Sizaja, Darja
Kuningas, Kristiina
Kiitt, Kristi
Gurjanova, Violetta
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Event 10 Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Name

Yr

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

Yr

Team

Kadrina
Aktiv
Tuk
Arena
Tuk
Siluk
Siluk
Garant
Tuk
Arena
Dilan

Team

Results

49,11
53,10
55,56
59,49

1:01,11

1:01,88

1:03,42

1:03,53

1:03,55

1:04,37

1:04,66

1:09,33

234
185
162
132
122
117
109
108
108
104
103
83

Finals Time FINA

46,46

190

Finals Time FINA

47,49
47,74
52,77
53,45
54,75
54,84
54,99
55,47
56,42
57,12

DQ

178
175
130
125
116
116
115
112
106
102

Finals Time FINA

42,83
45,57
46,14
46,34
47,87
48,71
50,29
51,27
51,69
52,12
57,13

257
214
206
203
184
175
159
150
146
143
108

Finals Time FINA

Points

Points

Points

Points
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Results
1 Akavantsev, Maksim 98 Aktiv 38,67 231
2 Lutsai, Daniil 98 Garant 39,69 214
3 Seli, Karel 98 Tuk 39,75 213
4 Levsunov, Aleksandr 98 Garant 39,77 212
5 Vedehhov, Vladislav 98 Dilan 4191 182
6 Zahartsuk, Igor 98 Lasna 42,10 179
7 Solodovnik, Kirill 98 Garant 42,35 176
8 Dmitriev, Dmitri 98 Aktiv 43,16 166
9 utt, Henrik 98 Tuk 43,22 166
10 Akulenko, Artur 98 Garant 4395 157
11 Rummo, Peeter-Erik 98 Kadrina 46,27 135
Event 11 Girls 9 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Name Yr Team Finals Time FINA Points
1 Azjava, Angelina 00 Aktiv 45,32 217
2 Kuznetsova, Sofia 00 Garant 49,63 165
3 Aria, Hannabel 00 Tuk 49,77 164
4 Hallik, Anette 00 Vinni Klubi 51,52 148
5 Kingo, Kristiina 00 Arena 51,85 145
6 Erkmaa, Roberta 01 Tuk 51,97 144
7 Fartuna-Dovgaljova, Liisa Ulr 00 Garant 52,29 141
8 Leichter, Gerda Johanna 00 Vinni Klubi 52,87 137
9 Gaitsonok, Katrin 01 Garant 53,09 135
10 Danilova, Arina 02 Aktiv 53,27 134
(Event 11 Girls 9 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
Name Yr Team Finals Time FINA Points
11 Hunt, Viktoria 00 Aktiv 57,45 107
12 Stjuf, Alisa 01 Aktiv 1:00,33 92
Event 12 Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Name Yr Team Finals Time FINA Points
1 Kapelin, Aleksandr 99 Garant 41,76 183
2 Borzov, Nikolai 99 Lasna 42,17 178
3 Zirk, Kregor 99 Usk 42,33 176
4 Keskiill, Kert Taniel 99 Tamsalu 42,49 174
5 Sevtsenko, Martin 00 Garant 44,09 156
6 Semjonov, Sergei 00 Garant 44,59 151
7 Turu, Vladimir 99 Garant 44,63 150
8 Langel, Siim 99 Arena 45,95 138
9 Danilov, Artjom 00 Aktiv 46,46 133
10 Matvejev, Tiit 99 Arena 46,47 133
11 Stepanovits, Oleg 99 Aktiv 47,13 128
12 Setskov, Allan 00 Aktiv 4723 127
Event 13 Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Name Yr Team Finals Time FINA Points

1 Tarto, Iren 99 Arena 47,13 168
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Vedehhova, Alina
Kotov, Anne-Mari
Sizaja, Darja
Alnek, Kertu-Ly
Marandi, Mona
Narnitskaja, Jana
Kuningas, Kristiina
Bogrintseva, Karina
Gritskevits, Galina
Selge, Kristina

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

Vsk
Tuk
Garant
Tuk
Arena
Aktiv
Tuk
Garant
Garant
Vsk
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Event 14 Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly
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Name

Seli, Karel
Akavantsev, Maksim
Réppo, Henri
Nikiforov, Mark
Zahartsuk, Igor
Maasen, Kaarel
Lutsai, Daniil
Levsunov, Aleksandr
Obolonin, Artur
Vedehhov, Vladislav
utt, Henrik

Yr

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

Team

Tuk
Aktiv
Tuk
Aktiv
Lasna
Tuk
Garant
Garant
Garant
Dilan
Tuk

Event 15 Girls 9 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly
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Name

Azjava, Angelina
Kuznetsova, Sofia
Luikmee, Katre
Ivanova, Jana
Hunt, Viktoria

Yr

00
00
00
00
00

Team

Aktiv
Garant
Tuk
Garant
Aktiv

(Event 15 Girls 9 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly)

6

7 Fartuna-Dovgaljova, Liisa Ulr

8

Name

Gaitsonok, Katrin

Stjuf, Alisa

Yr

01
00
01

Team

Garant
Garant
Aktiv

Event 16 Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly
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Name

Pantsenko-Prokopjev, Gleb

Kapelin, Aleksandr
Zirk, Kregor

Vool, Allan
Danilov, Artjom
Matvejev, Tiit
Turu, Vladimir

Yr

99
99
99
00
00
99
99

Team

Siluk
Garant
Usk
Aktiv
Aktiv
Arena
Garant

48,92
49,51
50,48
54,44
54,97
58,45
59,17
59,25
59,87
1:11,15

Finals Time

39,27
39,45
39,77
40,27
40,51
40,81
41,47
41,89
44,50
45,67
46,28

Finals Time

46,00
50,99
53,90
56,36
57,97

Finals Time

57,99
1:00,18
1:34,28

Finals Time

38,42
42,54
45,58
46,19
46,71
46,97
47,77

150
145
137
109
106
88
85
84
82
49

FINA

200
197
192
185
182
178
169
164
137
127
122

FINA

181
133
112
98
90

FINA

90
81
21

FINA

213
157
128
123
119
117
111

Points

Points

Points

Points



8 Sevtsenko, Martin
9 Stepanovits, Oleg
10 Semjonov, Sergei
11 Setskov, Allan

12 Gumenjuk, Maksim

00
99
00
00
00

Garant
Aktiv
Garant
Aktiv
Garant

Event 17 Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Name

Miilpalu, Mari
Tarto, Iren
Vedehhova, Alina
Kotov, Anne-Mari
Gritskevits, Galina
Sizaja, Darja
Alnek, Kertu-Ly
Narnitskaja, Jana
Potsenok, Valeria
10 Marandi, Mona

11 Kitt, Kristi

12 Tamm, Hanna-Stina
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Yr

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

Team

Kadrina
Arena
Vsk
Tuk
Garant
Garant
Tuk
Aktiv
Garant
Arena
Arena
Tuk

Event 18 Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Name

Akavantsev, Maksim
Latt, Daniil

Lutsai, Daniil

Seli, Karel

Réppo, Henri
Levsunov, Aleksandr
Zahartsuk, Igor
Maasen, Kaarel
Hrustsjov, Nikita

10 Solodovnik, Kirill
11 Obolonin, Artur

12 Rummo, Peeter-Erik
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Yr

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

Team

Aktiv
Nrk
Garant
Tuk
Tuk
Garant
Lasna
Tuk
Aktiv
Garant
Garant
Kadrina

Event 19 Girls 9 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Name

1 Azjava, Angelina
2 Luikmee, Katre

Yr

00
00

Team

Aktiv
Tuk

(Event 19 Girls 9 & Under 100 SC Meter IM)

Name

3 Kuznetsova, Sofia

4 Gaitsonok, Katrin

5 Sablovskaja, Kristina
6 Aria, Hannabel

7 Erkmaa, Roberta

Yr

00
01
01
00
01

Team

Garant
Garant
Vsk
Tuk
Tuk
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49,01
49,31
50,39
51,86
52,10

Finals Time

1:40,10
1:42,33
1:45,68
1:46,56
1:47,86
1:48,27
1:49,69
1:49,72
1:51,00
1:51,53
2:02,75
2:12,51

Finals Time

1:23,87
1:24,50
1:24,83
1:25,17
1:29,71
1:29,91
1:31,35
1:32,00
1:32,07
1:32,29
1:32,59
1:40,75

Finals Time

1:40,92
1:45,69

Finals Time

1:51,62
1:56,60
1:56,72
1:57,62
2:00,27

103
101
94
87
85

FINA

218
204
185
180
174
172
165
165
160
157
118
94

FINA

257
251
248
245
210
208
199
195
194
193
191
148

FINA

212
185

FINA

157
138
137
134
125

Points

Points

Points

Points



8 Fartuna-Dovgaljova, Liisa Ulr

9
10
11

Jegorenkova, Darja
Hunt, Viktoria
Kingo, Kristiina

00
00
00
00

Garant
Garant
Aktiv
Arena

Event 20 Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter IM
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Name

Pantsenko-Prokopjev, Gleb
Kapelin, Aleksandr
Keskiill, Kert Taniel
Borzov, Nikolai
Jegorov, Kirill

Zirk, Kregor
Sevtsenko, Martin
Stepanovits, Oleg
Semjonov, Sergei
Komissarov, Artur
Kisseljov, Kirill
Redkin, Dmitri

Yr

99
99
99
99
00
99
00
99
00
99
99
00

Team

Siluk
Garant
Tamsalu
Lasna
Aktiv
Usk
Garant
Aktiv
Garant
Aktiv
Nrk
Garant
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2:03,34
2:04,16
2:05,89
2:07,40

116
114
109
106

Finals Time FINA

1:28,61
1:33,29
1:35,18
1:35,32
1:36,30
1:37,00
1:43,38
1:43,71
1:44,74
1:44,86
1:48,82
1:49,50

218
187
176
175
170
166
137
136
132
131
118
115

Points



